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30
Kalidas Jayanti
by Marathi Dept.

Celebration of Raj. 
Chh. Shahu Jayanti 
by Dept. of History

Environment Day
by Dept. of 
Geography

International 
Yoga Day
Welcome function 
of B.A.III, Socio.Dept.

Welcome function 
of B.A. I by Dept.
of Hindi

Project guidelines for 
BCS III by Dept. of BCS

Ind. Visit Part I by
Dept. of Foundry Tech.

Starting of Birth Century
of Shikshanmaharshi
Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe, 
the founder of Shri Swami 
Vivekanand S. S.Kop

Formation of
various
Committees

Beginning of the 
Ist term
Display of Tentative 
Time Table

Celebration of
National Statistics
Day, Departmental
meeting of Phy.,

Chem., Maths.,
Stats., Electronics,
Comp. Sci., Botany, 
Zoology,Geography
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JULY - 2018

2
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7

8

9

10

11

12

13
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 30

 31

1

Premchand 
Jayanti by
Dept. of  Hindi 

Final Time Table
Address by the
Principal

Welcome function 
of M.Sc.I Chemistry,
Maths., Physics

Welcome function 
of B.Sc. I, B.C.S.
II & III

Enrollment of N.S.S.
Faculty Meeting 
for annual work
distribution by
Dept. of B.C.S.

Planning of Syllabus
Guide, Allotment of 
Mega Proj. Work 
BBA III, Welcome function
of B.A.III Geography

Submission of Proj.
Synopsis-BCS Com.
Science & B.Sc.III
Computer Sci.
Distri. of Research
Project  topic 
B.Sc.III Zoology

Enrollment of NCC
1st Gymkhana Meeting
Inauguration of Literary
Association

Allotment of 
Research Project
to B.Sc.III by Dept.
of Bio-tech.

World Population 
Day by Eco.Dept.
NSS,Geo.,Sociology
Industrial visit of
Part-by Foundry Tech.

Submission of Project
Synopsis B.Sc.III

Dept. of Electronics,
Industrial Visit of Part III by 
Foundry Tech. Foundation 
Program.of BBA III

Visit to Building
construction
site by Dept. of Home Sci.

Welcome Function
by Eng.Dept., Guest 
Lecture by Dept. of 
Graphic Design

Welcome function
of B.Com. I by
Dept. of Commerce
Guest lecture by 
Dept. of Marathi

Welcome function
of M.Com. I by
Dept. of Commerce
Field visit by Dept. of Eng.
EoG empowerment program
of Girls by Dept.of Home Sci.

Visit to Kolhapur
Municipal Corpora-
tion by Dept. of
Political Science

Wall-Paper exhibition
by Dept. of History

Gregor Mendal 
Jayanti by Dept. of Zoology.

Salmon Birth Anniversary
by Dept. of Biotechnology
Walkman

Rosalind Franklin
Birth Anniversary
by Dept. of Zoology

Industrial Visit Part I,
Foundry Technology

Guru Pournima 
& Inauguration 
of NSS Activities
Library visit by BBA Dept.
Planning of Project work
B.Sc. III Maths., Study
visit by Dept. of Stats.
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1

2

3

4

5

Seminar Activity
B.Sc.III by Physics
B.A.III Geography,
M.Sc.II Chemistry
Guest Lecture by
BCA Dept.

Guest Lecture by 
Geog. Dept.,
Chemistry, Maths.,
Business Quiz by
BBA Dept.

Oxygen Day ,celebration 
by Chemistry Dept.

Bal Gangadhar 
Tilak Death Anniv.
by Dept.of His.
Library Visit by
Dept. of Hindi
 

Organization of parent
meeting by Maths.Dept.
Guest Lecture by Stats. Dept.
Film Screening by Eng. Dept.
Guest Lecture for M.Com.
by Commerce Dept.

Guest Lecture by
Electronics Dept.
Financial Literacy Progra.
by Economics Dept.
Library Visit by
Sociology Dept.

Wallpaper Inauguration
by Electronics Dept.,
Seminar/Workshop by
Computer Science,
Establishment of student
Forum & Guest lecture
by History Dept.

Rainy Season study tour
by Botany Dept.,

Wachan Prerana Din
(Kalam Birth Anniversary),
Death Anniversary of
Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe,
Book Exhibiton by 
Library Dept.

Kranti Din & Blood Donation
Camp by NSS, NCC
Organization of Seminar/
Workshop by Zoology

Dept., Guest Lecture by
Commerce Dept., Group 
Discussion by BCA Dept.

Visit to District Police
Administration by
Political Sci. Dept.,
Guest Lecture for BCS II,
III by B.C.S. Dept.

Wallpaper presentation
by Botany Dept.,
Guest Lecture for
B.Sc. III by 
Biotechnology Dept.

Monsoon Trip by 
English Dept.

Guest Lecture by
Foundry, 
Technology Dept.,
Mock Teaching by
BBA Dept.

Bird Watching
Camp by 
Zoology Dept.

Workshop by Foundry 
Technology Dept.

Guest Lecture 
by Microbiology
Dept.

Rakhibandhan
by NSS &
Sachetana 
Mandal

Village Survey
visit by
Geography
Dept.

Visit to Bakery
Unit by Home
Science Dept.

Guest Lecture
by Graphic
Design Dept.

AUGUST - 2018

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity
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MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

One day workshop by NCC Dept.
English Week 03 to 08 Sept.2018
by English Dept. 
Student Seminar by 
Microbiology Dept.

Teachers Day celebration
by NSS, Geography, 
Eco., Chemistry, Physics,
Maths. Botany Dept.
Mock Teaching by
Microbiology Students

Guest Lecture on
Nutrition by Home 
Science Dept., Guest
Lecture by Botany Dept.

Library Visit by
Geography Dept.

Nirmalya Collection
by N.S.S. Dept.,
Wall Paper
Presentation by
Foundry Technology
Dept.

Guest Lecture by
Chemistry Dept.

NSS Day celebration
by NSS Dept.,
Guest Lecture by
Foundry Technology
Dept.

Inauguration of
Rangbhoomi &
Vanikaushalya COC,
Guest Lecture by
Physics Dept.

Socially relevant
Research Activity
by Physics Dept.
Industrial Visit for
B.B.A. I, II, III by
BBA Dept.

Guest Lecture by
Eglish Dept.,
Hindu Day & Hindi
Saptah 14th to 21st
Sept. Wall Paper
Exhibition

Study visit for B.Sc.II,
III by  Stats. Dept.,
Guest lecture for
B.Sc.  I by 
Biotechnology

International Vulture
Awareness Day by
Zoology Dept.,
Visit Part-II by Graphic
Design Dept.,
Progress Report of
Project by BCA Dept.

Poster Presentation and
Model Exhibition by
Zoology Dept.
Birth Anniversary to
Lat Smt. Sushiladevi Salunkhe

Guest Lecture by 
Physics Dept., Industrial
Visit Part-1 by Foundry
Technology Dept.,
Visit Part-III by Graphic
Design Dept.

Wall Paper Publication
Guest Lecture by Zoology
Dept., Industrial Visit
Part-II by Foundry
Technology Dept.

Ozone Day Celebration
Geography Dept. &
Chemistry Dept.

Quiz Competition by
Physics Dept.,Seminar,
Group Discussion
Activity by B.C.S. Dept.,

Wall Paper Exhibition
by BBA Dept.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SEPTEMBER - 2018

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

Wall paper Exhibition 
by Physics Dept.,
Commerce Dept.,
Mock Teaching 
BCA Dept.
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MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

OCTOBER - 2018

Poster Presentation
by Electronics Dept.

Exhibition of Wild
Vegetables by
Botany Dept.,
Wall Paper
Inauguratin by
Microbiology Dept.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
by NSS, Botany, History
Dept., 2nd to 8th Oct.
Wild Life Week by
Zoology Dept.

Guest Lecture by Political
Science Dept., Workshop
of Preparation & Selling
of Utane by Home Sci.Dept.
Workshop of skill Develop.
of Foundry Techno. Dept.

Rural Settlement visit 
by  Geography Dept.,
Seminar by Physics
Dept.

Guest Lecture by
Chemistry Dept.

Guest Lecture
for B.Sc.II by
Biotechnology

Project viva B.Sc.III
by BCS Dept.

Birth Anniversary of 
Sardar Patel by History
Dept., National 
Integration Day by
NSS

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

Guest Lecture
by BCA Dept.

Workshop by
BCS Dept.

Project submission
by BCA Student
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THU
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5
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1

2

3

4
World Literacy
Day by NSS

NCC Alumni Meet,
Wall Paper 
Presentation
by BCA Dept.

Guest Lecture on 
GIS, GPS by 
Geography Dept.

Personality 
Development 
Programme by
BCA Dept.
END OF 1ST TERM

Constitution Day
Celebration by
Political Science Dept.
Seminar for BCS II,III,
by BCS Dept.

 IInd TERM STARTS

Study Tour by 
Geography Dept.
Industrial Visit for
B.Sc.II by
Microbiology Dept.

Kirnotsav study in
Mahalaxmi Temple
by Physics Dept.

COC,CMLT Student
visit to Blood Bank,
Pathology 
Laboratory

TERM - II END OF TERM : 02nd May 2019START OF TERM : 26th Nov. 2018

First Year Sem. 
Exam. Starts

ALL STUDY TOURS AND EXCLUSIONS WILL BE 
ARRANGED IN DEEPAWALI VACATION

N.S.S. SPECIAL CAMP DURING
DEEPAWALI VACATION
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12

13
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17
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1

2

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
Workshop on Excel/
R-Software by Stats.
Dept., COC DMLT 
Visit to Blood Bank &
Pathology Laboratories

AIDS Awareness
cycle Rally by NCC
AIDS Awareness
Rally by NSS, World
AIDS Day by 
Sociology Dept.

2nd Term 
Departmental
Meeting by 
Geography Dept.

Allotment of
Project for B.Sc. II
by Botany Dept.

2nd Gymkhana 
Meeting with
Student Council

Chemistry Fest Activity
by Chemistry Dept.,

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
Death Anniversary
by History Dept.,
Seminar on Economic
Thoughts of Dr. B.R.
Ambedkar by Eco.Dept.

Human Right Day
Celebration by Political
Sciene Dept., Guest
Lecture by BBA Dept.

Workshop by Home Sci.
Dept., Poster Competition
& Celebration of Robert
Koch Birth Anniversary 
by Microbiology Dept.

Guest Lecture by
Botany Dept.

Food Industry Visit
by Home Science
Dept.

Library Visit by 
Marathi Dept.

Workshop by
English Department

Periodical Centre
visit by Hindi Dept.

Competition (c quiz
programming skill)
BCS Dept.

Commercial Bank
visit by Economics
Dept.

Traffic Awareness
Programme by 
NCC,
Guest Lecture by
BCS Dept.

Education Tour
by Hindi Dept.,
National Maths.
Day Celebration 
by Maths. Dept.

Guest Lecture by
Electronics Dept., 
Industrial Visit for 
B.Com. I by Commerce
Dept., Annual Prize
Distribution Day

Workshop by Computer
Science Dept., 
Dept., First Year Semester
Examination end.

Guest Lecture by
Zoology Dept.

Industrial Visit for
M.Com. by Commerce 
Dept., Competitive Exam.
Orientation Lecture by 
Political Sci. Dept.

Guest Lecture by
Maths. Dept.,AD-MAD
Show Competition
by BCA Dept.

DECEMBER - 2018

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity



&& kmZ, {dkmZ Am{U gwg§ñH$ma `m§gmR>r {ejU àgma &&
- {ejU_hfu S>m°. ~mnyOr gmiw§Io

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha, Kolhapur's

VIVEKANAND  COLLEGE (Autonomous), KOLHAPUR.VIVEKANAND  COLLEGE (Autonomous), KOLHAPUR.VIVEKANAND  COLLEGE (Autonomous), KOLHAPUR.
2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur - 416 003.

Reaccredited "A" by NAAC
College with Potential

for excellenceACADEMIC  CALENDER  : 2018 - 2019

TERM - II END OF TERM : 02nd May 2019START OF TERM : 26th Nov. 2018

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

JANUARY - 2019

Textile Industry
Visit by Home Sci.

Project submission
by Computer Sci.
Dept., Guest
Lecture by
Microbiology Dept.

Forensic
Laboratory 
visit by
Chemistry Dept.

Guest Lecture by 
Eng. Dept. Project Work
submission by
Electronics Dept., 
Guest Lecture by
Graphic Design Dept.

Geography Day
Celebration Guest
Lecture by Geography
Dept., Guest Lecture
by Stats. Dept.,
Guest Lecture on 
Research Methodology
by M.Com. Dept.

Marathi Bhasha 
Pandharwada 
(1 to 15th Jan)
Industrial Visit by
Chemistry Dept.

Kirnostav Study
in Mahalaxmi Temple
by Physics Dept.,
Departmental Library
Books Exhibition
by Electronics Field 
visit by BCA Dept.

Savitribai Phule birth
Anniversary 
celebration by History
NSS, Zoology Dept.
SUSTA B.Sc.II Quiz
Compet. by Stats.Dept.

Guest Lecture by
Physics Dept., 
Collection Tour for
B.Sc.I,III by 
Botany Dept.

Observation and
Recording preschool
children by Home
Science Dept., Industrial
Visit by Chem. Dept.
Submission of Project
Work of B.Sc.III by
Maths. Dept.

Hargovindsing 
Khurana's Birth
Anniversary 
Celebration by 
Microbio. Dept.

International
Hindi Day,
Govt. Press visit
by Commerce
Dept.

Jijau Jayanti
Celebration by
History, NSS Dept., 
Panel discussion on 

Thought of Swami Vivekanand for
Youth Development by Eco. Dept.,
Intercollegiate Biotech.
Quiz  Compe. by Biotech. Dept.

Guest Lecture on 
occasion of 
Vivekanand Saptah by
NCC, NSS Industrial
Visit for B.Sc. III by
Microbiology Dept.

Field Visit by 
Sociology Dept.

Wall Paper
Publication by
English Dept.

Poster Presentation
by Geography
Dept., Wall Paper
publication by
BCA Dept.

Media Centre visit
by Hindi Dept.,
Submission of
Journals by
Computer Sci.Dept.

Visit to Library and
Laboratory (SUK) by
Chemistry Dept.,
Guest Lecture by
Foundry Technology
Dept.

Workshop on
Photography by
Graphic Design Dept.

Planetorium visit by
Physics Dept.

Voters Day 
Celebration by
Political Science
Dept.

Republic Day
Celebration

Wall Paper
presentation
by Graphic
Design Dept.

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

6

1

2

3

4

5

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity
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MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

FEBRUARY - 2019

Film Screening- 
English Dept.

Flower Arrangement
workshop by Home 
Science Dept.,
Poster Presentation
for B.Sc. III by 
Stats Dept.

Marathi Bhasha
Din by Marathi
Dept.

Guest Lecture
by Hindi Dept.

Guest Lecture
by Sociology
Dept., Group
Discussion by 
M.Com. Dept.

Seminar on
New Technology
by BCS Dept.

Guest Lecture
by BCA Dept.

Student project
Submission by
Economics Dept.,
Guest Lecture by
Foundry Tech.Dept.

DSR (Dept. Social
Responsibility)
programme by
English Dept.

Poster 
Presentation by
Microbiology 
Dept.

Biotechnology
Books Exhibition
by Biotechnology
Dept.

Birth Anniversary
of Chh. Shivaji 
Maharaj by History
Dept., Certification
of Journals by
Computer Sci.Dept.

Grampanchyat/
Panchyatsamiti visit
by Political Sci.Dept.
SPANDAN 2019 by
Graphic Design
Dept.

Submission of
project work by 
English Dept.,
Certification of
project by Computer
Science Dept.

SUSTA oral &
written quiz B.Sc. I,
II, III by Stats. Dept.

Pulse Polio
Programme by
NCC, NSS

3rd Gymkhana
Meeting

National Science
Day by Physics
Chemistry,Botany,
Zoology, Maths.,
Stats, Geography Dept.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity

CIE Activity
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MARCH - 2019

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Project 
Completion
by Stats. Dept.

Project viva by
BCS Dept., Oral
Exam. for B.Com.
III by Commerce 
Dept., Oral Exam.
by BCA Dept.

Group Discussion
BBA  II, III by
BBA Dept.

Guidance for M.Sc.
Entrance Exam. by
Chemitry, Physics
Dept.

Rangbhoomi 
Vanikaushalya
Prayog Sadarikaran

International Womens
Day Book Exhibition
on Womens Biography
by Library Dept.

Guest Lecture 
by Foundry 
Technology
Dept.

Seminar of
M.Sc. II by
Physics Dept.

Farewell 
function of 
B.A. III, B.Com.III, 
B.Sc. III,M.Sc. II

Workshop by
Foundry 
Technology
Dept.

World Forest
Day by Zoology
Dept., Geography
Dept.,Beginning
of Shivaji Univ.
Examinations
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MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

APRIL - 2019

Guidance for
SET/NET &
Feature Education
Life by
Geography Dept.

Birth Anniversary
of Dr. Babasaheb
Ambedkar by
Political Sci.Dept.

Stock checking
by various
Science Dept.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

IInd Term
Meeting



TERM - II END OF TERM : 02nd May 2019START OF TERM : 26th Nov. 2018
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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha, Kolhapur's

VIVEKANAND  COLLEGE (Autonomous), KOLHAPUR.VIVEKANAND  COLLEGE (Autonomous), KOLHAPUR.VIVEKANAND  COLLEGE (Autonomous), KOLHAPUR.
2130, E Ward, Tarabai Park, Kolhapur - 416 003.

Reaccredited "A" by NAAC
College with Potential

for excellenceACADEMIC  CALENDER  : 2018 - 2019

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MAY - 2019

Maharashtra
Day
Celebration

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

IInd Term
End
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